• Agriculture
• Landscape
• Building Infrastructure
• Industry
Streaming Water. Streaming Life!
Compression Fittings
Compression Fittings
Compression Fittings

380A09008A 90 x 3" ο 16 L
380A09009A 90 x 4" ο 16 L
380A11008A 110 x 3" ο 8 L
380A11009A 110 x 4" ο 8 L
Size
Adaptor Female
380A
ζ - Zeta Series (Metric - PN 16 bar)
Elysée Catalogue 2023
Compression Fittings   A_ a
 23
Zeta Series PN16
No.
Code Bag Box
High Tolerance
380B00020A 20 20 500 L
380B00025A 25 20 340 L
380B00032A 32 10 220 L
Lip Seal
380B00040A 40 125 L
380B00050A 50 80 L
380B00063A 63 45 L
Zero Force
380B00075A 75 26 L
380B00090A 90 16 L
380B00110A 110 10 L
End Plug
380B
Size
Zeta Series PN16

382063063A 63 x 63 24 L
Zero Force
382075075A 75 x 75 12 L
382090090A 90 x 90 8 L
382110110A 110 x 110 4 L
Size
Elbow
382
ζ - Zeta Series (Metric - PN 16 bar)-
 24 Streaming Water, Streaming Life!
A   Compression Fittings
Zeta Series PN16
No.
Code Bag Box
High Tolerance
382B02001A 20 x ½" 25 375 L
382B02002A 20 x ¾" 25 375 L
382B02501A 25 x ½" 20 260 L
382B02502A 25 x ¾" 20 260 L
382B02503A 25 x 1" 20 260 L
382B03203A 32 x 1" ο 10 180 L
Lip Seal
382B04004A 40 x 1¼" ο 75 L
382B04005A 40 x 1½" ο 75 L
382B05005A 50 x 1½" ο 55 L
382B05006A 50 x 2" ο 55 L
382B06306A 63 x 2" ο 30 L
Zero Force
382B07507A 75 x 2½" ο 15 L
382B07508A 75 x 3" ο 15 L
382B09008A 90 x 3" ο 10 L
382B11009A 110 x 4" ο 6 L
Size
Elbow Female
382B
Zeta Series PN16

382A05005A 50 x 1½" 60 L
382A05006A 50 x 2" 60 L
382A06306A 63 x 2" 30 L
Zero Force
382A07507A 75 x 2½" 15 L
382A07508A 75 x 3" 15 L
382A09008A 90 x 3" 10 L
382A11009A 110 x 4" 6 L
Size
Elbow Male
382A
Zeta Series PN16
No.
Code Bag Box
High Tolerance
382D02001A 20 x ½" 10 240 L
382D02502A 25 x ¾" 10 140 L
Size
Wall Elbow Female
382D
Zeta Series PN16

383A05006A 50 x 2" x 50 30 L
383A06306A 63 x 2" x 63 ο 20 L
Zero Force
383A07506A 75 x 2" x 75 10 L
383A07507A 75 x 2½" x 75 10 L
383A07508A 75 x 3" x 75 10 L
383A09008A 90 x 3" x 90 6 L
383A11009A 110 x 4" x 110 ο 2 L
Size
Tee Male
383A
Zeta Series PN16
No.
Code Bag Box
Lip Seal
380C05005A 50 x 1½" 40 L
380C05006A 50 x 2" 40 L
380C06306A 63 x 2" 20 L
380C06307A 63 x 2½" 15 L
Zero Force
380C07507A 75 x 2½" 10 L
380C07508A 75 x 3" 10 L
380C09008A 90 x 3" 8 L
380C09009A 90 x 4" 5 L
380C11009A 110 x 4" 5 L
Adaptor Flanged
380C
Size
Zeta Series PN16
No.
Code Bag Box
Lip Seal
380D05005A 50 x 1½" 15 L
380D05006A 50 x 2" 15 L
380D06306A 63 x 2" 10 L
380D06307A 63 x 2½" 15 L
Zero Force
380D07507A 75 x 2½" 10 L
380D07508A 75 x 3" 10 L
380D09008A 90 x 3" 8 L
380D09009A 90 x 4" 6 L
380D11009A 110 x 4" 4 L
Size
Adaptor Flanged
Complete Set with
Rubber Seal, Screws &